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Important Dates:

Holiday Break - NO CLASSES

thru Friday, January 5™

Holiday Dance Camps
Registration is OPEN!

Tues, Jan 2™ - Fri, Jan 5™

2023-24 Regular Season resumes

Saturday, January 6™

Spring Recital Costume Sizing during class

Sat, Jan 6™ - Fri, Jan 12™

Spring Recital Commitment & Payment
Deadline

Wednesday, January 31°'

Parents' Night Out - "Valentine's Party”
Registration opens January 26™

Friday, February 9™ 5-9pm

Winter Break - NO CLASSES

Monday, Feb 19™ - Saturday, Feb 24™

Recital Balances Due if splitting payment

Friday, March 15™

Summer Camps & Classes Registration
opens

Sat, Mar 16™ for currently enrolled
families - Sat, Mar 23™ for new families

Spring Break - NO CLASSES

Monday, Apr 1 - Saturday, Apr 6™

2024 Spring Recital - His Hands Church

Saturday, May 4™ Showtimes TBA

Last Day of Classes for 2023-24 Season

Saturday, May 18™

Summer Camps begin

Tuesday, May 28™

Summer Classes begin

Saturday, June 1%

2024-25 Regular Season begins

Saturday, August 3™




